10 mm PMI® EZ Bend™ Hudson Classic Professional Rope
Preferred by experienced professionals, PMI® Classic Professional in 10mm is the ultimate choice when a
smaller diameter rope is preferred or required for the work. Maximum abrasion resistance and a good strength-
to-weight ratio. No other 10 mm rope will outlast a PMI® Classic in side by side, real world applications. Add
a sewn eye to create a permanent, sewn termination that is stronger than any knotted termination and nearly
as strong as the rope itself. Also available in 9 mm, 11 mm, 12.5 mm, and 16 mm.
Key Features
• 16 carrier construction • Third party certified by UL
(Underwriters Laboratories)
• Torsionally balanced, continuous
filament nylon
• Also available in custom colors &
lengths
Additional Information
Shipping weight | N/A
Brand | PMI
Color | Black, Blue/White, OD Green, Orange/White, Red/White, White/Orange
Compliant | CI 1801, NFPA 2500 (1983) 2022 ED (T)
Diameter | 10mm (25/64)
Elongation at 1.35 kN (300 lbf) | 1.8%
Elongation at 2.7 kN (600 lbf) | 3.8%
Elongation at 4.45 kN (1000 lbf) | 6.0%
Knotability | 1.0
Length | 100m (328 ft), 183 m (600 ft), 200 m (656 ft), 30 m (100 ft), 46 m (150 ft), 61 m (200 ft), 92 m (300
ft)
Material | Nylon
MBS | 32.4 kN (7291 lbf)
Shrinkage | 2.8%
Sheath Content | 42.8%
Weight | 66 g/m
www.pmirope.com 1-800-282-ROPE
Tags
Arborist, Cave Rescue, Confined Space, Fall protection, Fire Rescue, Rope Access, Rope Rescue, Ropes Course,
Tower, Wilderness Rescue
Product Code
RR100WO100E | White/Orange | 100m (328 ft)
RR100WO046E | White/Orange | 46 m (150 ft)
RR100BK030E | Black | 30 m (100 ft)
RR100BK046E | Black | 46 m (150 ft)
RR100BK061E | Black | 61 m (200 ft)
RR100BK092E | Black | 92 m (300 ft)
RR100BK183E | Black | 183 m (600 ft)
RR100BK200E | Black | 200 m (656 ft)
RR100BW030E | Blue/White | 30 m (100 ft)
RR100BW046E | Blue/White | 46 m (150 ft)
RR100BW061E | Blue/White | 61 m (200 ft)
RR100BW092E | Blue/White | 92 m (300 ft)
RR100BW183E | Blue/White | 183 m (600 ft)
RR100BW200E | Blue/White | 200 m (656 ft)
RR100OD030E | OD Green | 30 m (100 ft)
RR100OD046E | OD Green | 46 m (150 ft)
RR100WO030E | White/Orange | 30 m (100 ft)
RR100OD061E | OD Green | 61 m (200 ft)
RR100OD092E | OD Green | 92 m (300 ft)
RR100OD183E | OD Green | 183 m (600 ft)
RR100OW030E | Orange/White | 30 m (100 ft)
RR100OW046E | Orange/White | 46 m (150 ft)
RR100OW061E | Orange/White | 61 m (200 ft)
RR100OW092E | Orange/White | 92 m (300 ft)
RR100OW183E | Orange/White | 183 m (600 ft)
RR100OW200E | Orange/White | 200 m (656 ft)
RR100RW030E | Red/White | 30 m (100 ft)
RR100RW046E | Red/White | 46 m (150 ft)
RR100RW061E | Red/White | 61 m (200 ft)
RR100RW092E | Red/White | 92 m (300 ft)
RR100RW183E | Red/White | 183 m (600 ft)
RR100WO061E | White/Orange | 61 m (200 ft)
RR100WO092E | White/Orange | 92 m (300 ft)
RR100WO183E | White/Orange | 183 m (600 ft)
RR100WO200E | White/Orange | 200 m (656 ft)